SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
HOUSING:
Injection molded UV stabilized to a specification
grade thickness. Conduit drill points allow for
use with industry standard conduit and hubs
for non junction box installations
LENS:
125” thick. Injection molded lends with radial

•  Schools
•  Underpasses
ORDERING INFORMATION
- -- - -
Lamp Type
7TW    =  7W Twin G-23
9TW    =  9W Twin G-23
13TW  = 13W Twin Gx23
13       =  13W Triple Gx24q-1
13Q    =  13W Quad G24q-1
LED:
L35     =   3500ºK •
L40     =   4000ºK •
L50     =   5000ºK •
Lens
FP  = Frosted Polycarbonate
          Diffuser
PP  = Prismatic Polycarbonate
          Diffuser
WP = White Polycarbonate
          Diffuser
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
Color
BK  = Black
WH = White
Options
EM  = Emergency Battery *
            (350-700 Lumens) for CFL
FZ   = Single Fusing *
CW = Cold Weather Ballast
Product Family
NSP_
NSP-S
10-1/2” x 10-1/2“ x 4”
NSP-R
11-7/8” x 4”
*         Cannot use with universal voltage option
# of Lamps
1   =  1 Lamp
2   =  2 Lamp
Leave Blank for
LED
DIMENSIONAL DATA
NSP-R/S
11.88”
4.00”
4.00”
ø11.88”
10.50”
10.50”
1/16”
1/16”
1/16”
1/16”
11.88” DIA.
.88” DIA. EMT HOLE
(4) 1/2” DIA.
5.88” TYP.
1/2” x 1/4” x 1/16”
4.16” 4.16”
4.00”
4.00” 5.25”
10.50”
10.50”
5.25”
4.00”4.00”
MOUNTING
HOLES
LONG KEY HOLE